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201402280000
55220

02/28/2014
01:17:31

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAWSON
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201407020002
00420

07/02/2014
02:26:28

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

IFEDIBA
ANTHONY C

Instr
#:20131003000
397760

201407020002
00430

07/02/2014
02:26:29

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

P&A LLC Instr
#:20131003000
397780

201407020002
00410

07/02/2014
02:26:27

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

IFEDIBA
FAMILY LLC

Instr
#:20131003000
397770


