Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/28/2014 01:17:31	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAWSON DEVELOPMEN T INC						
201407020002 00420	07/02/2014 02:26:28	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	IFEDIBA ANTHONY C					Instr #:20131003000 397760	
201407020002 00430	07/02/2014 02:26:29	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	P&A LLC					Instr #:20131003000 397780	
201407020002 00410	07/02/2014 02:26:27	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	IFEDIBA FAMILY LLC					Instr #:20131003000 397770	